FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Qualifying 1 16/9/2023 13:50. ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:50:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:00.113 +1.200 14:01:00.664 7 59.417 13:57:19.587
(81) Cheung Yan Kit 1" 1:00.058 +1.145 14:02:00.722 8 59.607 +0.190 13:58:19.194
1 1:07.189 +8.613 13:51:24.515 12 59.123 +0.210 14:02:59.845 9 59.456 +0.039 13:59:18.650
2 59.151 +0.575 13:52:23.666 13 59.424 +0.511 14:03:59.269 10 1:00.227 +0.810 14:00:18.877
3 59.398 +0.822 13:53:23.064 14 59.378 +0.465 14:04:58.647 11 59.796 +0.379 14:01:18.673
4 59.023 +0.447 13:54:22.087 15 58.913 14:05:57.560 12 59.832 +0.415 14:02:18.505
5 58.687 +0.111 13:55:20.774 13 1:00.588 +1.171 14:03:19.093
6 59.752 +1.176 13:56:20.526 (5) Rishi Keishan Kishi 14 59.698 +0.281 14:04:18.791
7 59.209 +0.633 13:57:19.735 1 1:09.566 +10.609 13:51:31.335 15 59.495 +0.078 14:05:18.286
8 1:02.648 +4.072 13:58:22.383 2 1:00.597 +1.640 13:52:31.932
9 59.014 +0.438 13:59:21.397 3 1:00.216 +1.259 13:53:32.148 (48) Nguyen Minh Tuan
10 58.576 14:00:19.973 4 59.980 +1.023 13:54:32.128 1 1:11.849 +11.717 13:51:25.994
11 58.820 +0.244 14:01:18.793 5 1:00.024 +1.067 13:55:32.152 2 1:01.396 +1.264 13:52:27.390
12 59.891 +1.315 14:02:18.684 6 59.841 +0.884 13:56:31.993 3 1:00.653 +0.521 13:53:28.043
13 59.593 +1.017 14:03:18.277 7 59.851 +0.894 13:57:31.844 4 1:00.682 +0.550 13:54:28.725
14 58.943 +0.367 14:04:17.220 8 1:00.153 +1.196 13:58:31.997 5 1:01.957 +1.825 13:55:30.682
15 59.754 +1.178 14:05:16.974 9 1:15.200 +16.243 13:59:47.197 6 1:00.132 13:56:30.814
10 1:11.766 +12.809 14:00:58.963 7 1:02.610 +2.478 13:57:33.424
(12) Fahim Naufal 1" 1:00.515 +1.558 14:01:59.478 8 1:01.921 +1.789 13:58:35.345
1 1:10.790 +12.150 13:52:08.897 12 1:00.330 +1.373 14:02:59.808 9 1:00.318 +0.186 13:59:35.663
2 1:01.657 +3.017 13:53:10.554 13 59.673 +0.716 14:03:59.481 10 1:00.919 +0.787 14:00:36.582
3 1:00.524 +1.884 13:54:11.078 14 59.485 +0.528 14:04:58.966 1 1:01.585 +1.453 14:01:38.167
4 59.526 +0.886 13:55:10.604 15 58.957 14:05:57.923 12 1:00.265 +0.133 14:02:38.432
5 59.121 +0.481 13:56:09.725 13 2:10.154 +1:10.022 14:04:48.586
6 59.016 +0.376 13:57:08.741 (78) Chen Sihang
7 58.640 13:58:07.381 1 1:14.279 +15.152 13:51:50.492 (42) Ryder Mckenna
8 1:20.189 +21.549 13:59:27.570 2 1:01.063 +1.936 13:52:51.555 1 1:12.781 +12.278 13:51:44.351
9 1:09.037 +10.397 14:00:36.607 3 4:37.769 +3:38.642 13:57:29.324 2 1:01.537 +1.034 13:52:45.888
10 1:00.658 +2.018 14:01:37.265 4 1:10.972 +11.845 13:58:40.296 3 1:00.923 +0.420 13:53:46.811
1 58.628 -0.012 14:02:35.893 5 1:00.439 +1.312 13:59:40.735 4 1:00.809 +0.306 13:54:47.620
12 58.974 +0.334 14:03:34.867 6 59.642 +0.515 14:00:40.377 5 1:09.193 +8.690 13:55:56.813
13 58.641 +0.001 14:04:33.508 7 59.286 +0.159 14:01:39.663 6 1:09.031 +8.528 13:57:05.844
14 58.837 +0.197 14:05:32.345 8 59.226 +0.099 14:02:38.889 7 1:00.602 +0.099 13:58:06.446
9 1:00.717 +1.590 14:03:39.606 8 1:00.952 +0.449 13:59:07.398
(10) Aidil Zariff 10 1:00.568 +1.441 14:04:40.174 9 1:08.453 +7.950 14:00:15.851
1 1:09.680 +10.771 13:51:50.082 1 59.127 14:05:39.301 10 1:10.187 +9.684 14:01:26.038
2 1:00.041 +1.132 13:52:50.123 11 1:10.532 +10.029 14:02:36.570
3 59.584 +0.675 13:53:49.707 (4) Nufayl Darwisy 12 1:14.574 +14.071 14:03:51.144
4 59.416 +0.507 13:54:49.123 1 1:06.247 +6.933 13:51:31.661 13 1:00.503 14:04:51.647
5 59.557 +0.648 13:55:48.680 2 1:00.563 +1.249 13:52:32.224 14 1:00.575 +0.072 14:05:52.222
6 59.211 +0.302 13:56:47.891 3 1:00.071 +0.757 13:53:32.295
7 59.143 +0.234 13:57:47.034 4 59.905 +0.591 13:54:32.200 (7) Aryan Mikhail
8 59.424 +0.515 13:58:46.458 5 59.713 +0.399 13:55:31.913 1 1:12.390 +11.594 13:51:19.161
9 59.420 +0.511 13:59:45.878 6 59.748 +0.434 13:56:31.661 2 1:02.875 +2.079 13:52:22.036
10 59.357 +0.448 14:00:45.235 7 59.590 +0.276 13:57:31.251 3 1:01.667 +0.871 13:53:23.703
11 59.296 +0.387 14:01:44.531 8 1:01.227 +1.913 13:58:32.478 4 1:02.207 +1.411 13:54:25.910
12 59.237 +0.328 14:02:43.768 9 1:00.501 +1.187 13:59:32.979 5 1:02.092 +1.296 13:55:28.002
13 59.243 +0.334 14:03:43.011 10 59.902 +0.588 14:00:32.881 6 1:01.396 +0.600 13:56:29.398
14 58.909 14:04:41.920 1 59.830 +0.516 14:01:32.711 7 1:01.682 +0.886 13:57:31.080
15 59.382 +0.473 14:05:41.302 12 59.845 +0.531 14:02:32.556 8 1:02.405 +1.609 13:58:33.485
13 59.732 +0.418 14:03:32.288 9 1:01.448 +0.652 13:59:34.933
(11) Naufal Aryan 14 1:00.056 +0.742 14:04:32.344 10 1:01.288 +0.492 14:00:36.221
1 1:12.334 +13.421 13:51:56.390 15 59.314 14:05:31.658 11 1:00.979 +0.183 14:01:37.200
2 1:00.817 +1.904 13:52:57.207 12 1:00.796 14:02:37.996
3 1:00.451 +1.538 13:53:57.658 (6) Qasha Irfan 13 1:01.412 +0.616 14:03:39.408
4 1:01.149 +2.236 13:54:58.807 1 1:09.695 +10.278 13:51:20.834 14 1:01.356 +0.560 14:04:40.764
5 1:01.350 +2.437 13:56:00.157 2 1:00.088 +0.671 13:52:20.922 15 1:01.292 +0.496 14:05:42.056
6 1:00.258 +1.345 13:57:00.415 3 59.453 +0.036 13:53:20.375
7 1:00.146 +1.233 13:58:00.561 4 1:00.034 +0.617 13:54:20.409 (13) Saifullah Shahrol
8 1:00.215 +1.302 13:59:00.776 5 59.950 +0.533 13:55:20.359 1 1:14.383 +13.200 13:52:07.246
9 59.775 +0.862 14:00:00.551 6 59.811 +0.394 13:56:20.170 2 1:02.905 +1.722 13:53:10.151
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Qualifying 1 16/9/2023 13:50. ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:50:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:02.421 +1.238 13:54:12.572
4 1:01.655 +0.472 13:55:14.227
5 1:01.604 +0.421 13:56:15.831
6 1:01.695 +0.512 13:57:17.526
7 1:01.485 +0.302 13:58:19.011
8 1:01.652 +0.469 13:59:20.663
9 1:02.209 +1.026 14:00:22.872

10 1:02.507 +1.324 14:01:25.379

1 1:01.183 14:02:26.562

12 1:01.891 +0.708 14:03:28.453

13 1:02.161 +0.978 14:04:30.614

14 1:01.675 +0.492 14:05:32.289

(9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman

1 1:10.605 +9.048 13:51:39.037
2 1:02.686 +1.129 13:52:41.723
3 1:02.321 +0.764 13:53:44.044
4 1:02.490 +0.933 13:54:46.534
5 1:02.040 +0.483 13:55:48.574
6 1:02.340 +0.783 13:56:50.914
7 1:02.242 +0.685 13:57:53.156
8 1:01.767 +0.210 13:58:54.923
9 1:01.557 13:59:56.480
10 1:02.313 +0.756 14:00:58.793
1 1:01.783 +0.226 14:02:00.576
12 1:01.790 +0.233 14:03:02.366
13 1:01.985 +0.428 14:04:04.351
14 1:01.761 +0.204 14:05:06.112

(75) Jia You En Li

1 1:13.384 +11.773 13:51:51.203
2 1:02.284 +0.673 13:52:53.487
3 1:02.627 +1.016 13:53:56.114
4 1:02.567 +0.956 13:54:58.681
5 1:02.281 +0.670 13:56:00.962
6 1:01.611 13:57:02.573
7 1:01.881 +0.270 13:58:04.454
8 1:01.853 +0.242 13:59:06.307
9 1:01.790 +0.179 14:00:08.097
10 1:02.100 +0.489 14:01:10.197
1 1:01.980 +0.369 14:02:12.177
12 1:01.983 +0.372 14:03:14.160
13 1:01.812 +0.201 14:04:15.972
14 1:01.903 +0.292 14:05:17.875
(8) Ar Razin Azmi
1 1:18.203 +13.501 13:52:07.189
2 1:06.445 +1.743 13:53:13.634
3 1:12.213 +7.511 13:54:25.847
4 1:04.702 13:55:30.549
5 1:04.891 +0.189 13:56:35.440
6 1:13.954 +9.252 13:57:49.394
7 1:04.875 +0.173 13:58:54.269
8 1:05.541 +0.839 13:59:59.810
9 1:53.546 +48.844 14:01:53.356
10 1:15.905 +11.203 14:03:09.261
1 1:05.105 +0.403 14:04:14.366
12 1:07.498 +2.796 14:05:21.864
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